
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  North Carolina 271 271 -17
2  Pepperdine 278 278 -10

T3  Texas 283 283 -5
T3  Florida 283 283 -5
5  Illinois 285 285 -3

T6  New Mexico  286 286 -2
T6  TCU 286 286 -2
T8  Oklahoma 287 287 -1
T8  Texas A&M 287 287 -1
T8  UNLV 287 287 -1
11  Georgia Tech 288 288 E
12  San Diego State 289 289 +1

T13  Georgia 290 290 +2
T13  SMU 290 290 +2
15  UCF 296 296 +8

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Sam Choi  Pepperdine 64  64  -8 
T1    Austin Greaser  North Carolina 64  64  -8 
T1    Yuxin Lin  Florida 64  64  -8 
T4    Christiaan Maas  Texas 66  66  -6 
T4    Jase Summy *  Oklahoma 66  66  -6 
T6    Caden Fioroni  UNLV 67  67  -5 
T6    Christo Lamprecht  Georgia Tech 67  67  -5 
T8    Max Giboudot  TCU 68  68  -4 
T8    Justin Hastings  San Diego State 68  68  -4 
T8    Dylan Menante  North Carolina 68  68  -4 
T11    David Ford  North Carolina 69  69  -3 
T11    Zach Kingsland  SMU 69  69  -3 
T11    William Paysse  Texas A&M 69  69  -3 
T11    Patrick Welch  Oklahoma 69  69  -3 
T15    Bastien Amat  New Mexico  70  70  -2 
T15    Ryan Burnett  North Carolina 70  70  -2 
T15    Piercen Hunt  Illinois 70  70  -2 
T15    Jamie Montojo  Texas A&M 70  70  -2 
T15    Tommy Morrison *  Texas 70  70  -2 
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Southern Highlands - Southern Highlands (SHC) - Par 72 - 7510 Yards
Las Vegas, NV US
Feb 26-28, 2023

Pos    Team  To Par  Thru  Today  R1  Total

1    -     North Carolina  -17  F  -17  271  271
2    -     Pepperdine  -10  F  -10  278  278

T3    -     Texas  -5  F  -5  283  283
T3    -     Florida  -5  F  -5  283  283
5    -     Illinois  -3  F  -3  285  285

T6    -     New Mexico  -2  F  -2  286  286
T6    -     TCU  -2  F  -2  286  286
T8    -     Texas A&M  -1  F  -1  287  287
T8    -     Oklahoma  -1  F  -1  287  287
T8    -     UNLV  -1  F  -1  287  287
11    -     Georgia Tech  E  F  E  288  288
12    -     San Diego State  +1  F  +1  289  289

T13    -     Georgia  +2  F  +2  290  290
T13    -     SMU  +2  F  +2  290  290
15    -     UCF  +8  F  +8  296  296
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Southern Highlands Collegiate
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Southern Highlands - Southern Highlands (SHC) - Par 72 - 7510 Yards
Las Vegas, NV US
Feb 26-28, 2023

 Indicates a player participating as an individual.

Pos    Player  Team  To Par  Thru  Today  R1  Total

T1    -     Austin Greaser  North Carolina  -8  F  -8  64  64
T1    -     Yuxin Lin  Florida  -8  F  -8  64  64
T1    -     Sam Choi  Pepperdine  -8  F  -8  64  64
T4    -     Christiaan Maas  Texas  -6  F  -6  66  66
T4    -     Jase Summy  Oklahoma  -6  F  -6  66  66
T6    -     Caden Fioroni  UNLV  -5  F  -5  67  67
T6    -     Christo Lamprecht  Georgia Tech  -5  F  -5  67  67
T8    -     Justin Hastings  San Diego State  -4  F  -4  68  68
T8    -     Dylan Menante  North Carolina  -4  F  -4  68  68
T8    -     Max Giboudot  TCU  -4  F  -4  68  68
T11    -     David Ford  North Carolina  -3  F  -3  69  69
T11    -     Patrick Welch  Oklahoma  -3  F  -3  69  69
T11    -     William Paysse  Texas A&M  -3  F  -3  69  69
T11    -     Zach Kingsland  SMU  -3  F  -3  69  69
T15    -     Ryan Burnett  North Carolina  -2  F  -2  70  70
T15    -     Bastien Amat  New Mexico  -2  F  -2  70  70
T15    -     Jamie Montojo  Texas A&M  -2  F  -2  70  70
T15    -     Piercen Hunt  Illinois  -2  F  -2  70  70
T15    -     Roberto Nieves  Pepperdine  -2  F  -2  70  70
T15    -     Tommy Morrison  Texas  -2  F  -2  70  70
T21    -     Nathan Petronzio  SMU  -1  F  -1  71  71
T21    -     Albert Boneta  New Mexico  -1  F  -1  71  71
T21    -     Ben Sawaia  UNLV  -1  F  -1  71  71
T21    -     Jackson Buchanan  Illinois  -1  F  -1  71  71
T21    -     Hiroshi Tai  Georgia Tech  -1  F  -1  71  71
T21    -     Jacob Sosa  Texas  -1  F  -1  71  71
T21    -     Tyler Kowack  San Diego State  -1  F  -1  71  71
T21    -     Giovanni Manzoni  Florida  -1  F  -1  71  71
T29    -     William Mouw  Pepperdine  E  F  E  72  72
T29    -     Tommy Kuhl  Illinois  E  F  E  72  72
T29    -     Brian Stark  Texas  E  F  E  72  72
T29    -     Aymeric Laussot  TCU  E  F  E  72  72
T29    -     Caleb Manuel  Georgia  E  F  E  72  72
T29    -     Drew Goodman  Oklahoma  E  F  E  72  72
T29 Ben Van Wyk Georgia E F E 72 72
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T29    -     Ben Van Wyk  Georgia  E  F  E  72  72
T29    -     Derek Hitchner  Pepperdine  E  F  E  72  72
T29    -     Jacob Skov Olesen  TCU  E  F  E  72  72
T29    -     Yuki Moriyama  UNLV  E  F  E  72  72
T29    -     Brandon Shong  New Mexico  E  F  E  72  72
T29    -     Adrien Dumont de Chassart Illinois  E  F  E  72  72
T29    -     Jake Holbrook  Oklahoma  E  F  E  72  72
T29    -     Peter Fountain  North Carolina  E  F  E  72  72
T29    -     Buck Brumlow  Georgia  E  F  E  72  72
T29    -     Carter Loflin  Georgia  E  F  E  72  72
T45    -     Markus Braadlie  UCF  +1  F  +1  73  73
T45    -     Ricky Castillo  Florida  +1  F  +1  73  73
T45    -     Carson Herron  New Mexico  +1  F  +1  73  73
T45    -     Luis Carrera  UCF  +1  F  +1  73  73
T45    -     Quentin Debove  Florida  +1  F  +1  73  73
T50    -     Gustav Frimodt  TCU  +2  F  +2  74  74
T50    -     Shea Lague  San Diego State  +2  F  +2  74  74
T50    -     Maxwell Ford  Georgia  +2  F  +2  74  74
T50    -     Ross Steelman  Georgia Tech  +2  F  +2  74  74
T50    -     Justin Thompson  SMU  +2  F  +2  74  74
T50    -     Ben Lorenz  Oklahoma  +2  F  +2  74  74
T50    -     Daniel Rodrigues  Texas A&M  +2  F  +2  74  74
T50    -     Keaton Vo  Texas  +2  F  +2  74  74
T50    -     Connor Creasy  Georgia  +2  F  +2  74  74
T50    -     Dallas Hankamer  Texas A&M  +2  F  +2  74  74
T50    -     Virgilio Paz  New Mexico  +2  F  +2  74  74
T61    -     Fred Biondi  Florida  +3  F  +3  75  75
T61    -     Sam Bennett  Texas A&M  +3  F  +3  75  75
T61    -     Matthis Besard  Illinois  +3  F  +3  75  75
T61    -     Tom Stephens  UCF  +3  F  +3  75  75
T61    -     Chase Haygood  UCF  +3  F  +3  75  75
T61    -     Stephen Campbell Jr.  Oklahoma  +3  F  +3  75  75
T61    -     Brandon Massey  TCU  +3  F  +3  75  75
T61    -     Travis Vick  Texas  +3  F  +3  75  75
T61    -     Ian Maspat  Pepperdine  +3  F  +3  75  75
T70    -     J Holland Humphries  SMU  +4  F  +4  76  76
T70    -     Chanachon Chokprajakchat San Diego State  +4  F  +4  76  76
T70    -     Connor Howe  Georgia Tech  +4  F  +4  76  76
T73    -     Egor Eroshenko  UCF  +5  F  +5  77  77
T73    -     Bartley Forrester  Georgia Tech  +5  F  +5  77  77
T73    -     George Leigh  UNLV  +5  F  +5  77  77
T73    -     Dylan Oyama  San Diego State  +5  F  +5  77  77
T77    -     Inigo Izuzquiza  UNLV  +6  F  +6  78  78
T77    -     Brayden Bozak  UNLV  +6  F  +6  78  78
T77    -     Brett Sawaia  UNLV  +6  F  +6  78  78
T80    -     Luke Gifford  Pepperdine  +8  F  +8  80  80
T80    -     Aaron Jarvis  UNLV  +8  F  +8  80  80
T82    -     Holden Wisener  SMU  +9  F  +9  81  81
T82 J h D B i Fl id 9 F 9 81 81
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T82    -     John DuBois  Florida  +9  F  +9  81  81
T82    -     Aidan Tran  Georgia Tech  +9  F  +9  81  81‡

javascript://
javascript://


Par 3 Scoring
P. Welch Oklahoma 2.25 -3 
A. Greaser UNC 2.50 -2 
C. Maas Texas 2.50 -2 
J. Sosa Texas 2.50 -2 
Y. Lin Florida 2.50 -2 
W. Mouw Pepperdine 2.75 -1 
T. Morrison Texas 2.75 -1 
S. Lague SDSU 2.75 -1 
T. Kowack SDSU 2.75 -1 
T. Vick Texas 2.75 -1 
D. Ford UNC 2.75 -1 
Y. Moriyama UNLV 2.75 -1 
J. Summy Oklahoma 2.75 -1 
Z. Kingsland SMU 2.75 -1 
D. Hankamer Texas A&M 2.75 -1 
B. Shong New Mexico 2.75 -1 
C. Lamprecht GT 2.75 -1 
M. Giboudot TCU 2.75 -1 
B. Massey TCU 3.00 E 
J. Olesen TCU 3.00 E 
H. Tai GT 3.00 E 
A. Boneta New Mexico 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Lamprecht GT 3.50 -5 
S. Choi Pepperdine 3.60 -4 
C. Fioroni UNLV 3.60 -4 
Y. Lin Florida 3.70 -3 
T. Morrison Texas 3.70 -3 
J. Hastings SDSU 3.70 -3 
J. Summy Oklahoma 3.70 -3 
J. Montojo Texas A&M 3.70 -3 
M. Giboudot TCU 3.70 -3 
W. Paysse Texas A&M 3.80 -2 
J. Holbrook Oklahoma 3.80 -2 
M. Ford Georgia 3.80 -2 
B. Van Wyk Georgia 3.80 -2 
S. Bennett Texas A&M 3.80 -2 
B. Stark Texas 3.80 -2 
D. Menante UNC 3.80 -2 
R. Burnett UNC 3.80 -2 
A. Greaser UNC 3.80 -2 
B. Sawaia UNLV 3.90 -1 
R. Castillo Florida 3.90 -1 
J. Buchanan Illinois 3.90 -1 
P. Hunt Illinois 3.90 -1 

Par 5 Scoring
S. Choi Pepperdine 3.75 -5 
C. Maas Texas 3.75 -5 
D. Menante UNC 4.00 -4 
A. Greaser UNC 4.00 -4 
T. Kowack SDSU 4.00 -4 
Y. Lin Florida 4.25 -3 
D. Ford UNC 4.25 -3 
Z. Kingsland SMU 4.25 -3 
J. Buchanan Illinois 4.25 -3 
G. Frimodt TCU 4.25 -3 
C. Howe GT 4.50 -2 
P. Hunt Illinois 4.50 -2 
M. Besard Illinois 4.50 -2 
A. Dumont de Chassa Illinois 4.50 -2 
B. Brumlow Georgia 4.50 -2 
R. Nieves Pepperdine 4.50 -2 
J. Summy Oklahoma 4.50 -2 
C. Fioroni UNLV 4.50 -2 
G. Manzoni Florida 4.50 -2 
J. Hastings SDSU 4.50 -2 
D. Oyama SDSU 4.75 -1 
W. Mouw Pepperdine 4.75 -1 

Eagles 
S. Choi Pepperdine 3
T. Kuhl Illinois 1
A. Greaser UNC 1
Y. Lin Florida 1
J. Buchanan Illinois 1
C. Fioroni UNLV 1
D. Ford UNC 1
C. Maas Texas 1

Birdies 
A. Dumont de Chassart Illinois 7
A. Greaser UNC 7
P. Welch Oklahoma 7
Y. Lin Florida 7
J. Hastings SDSU 7
B. Brumlow Georgia 6
C. Maas Texas 6
T. Kowack SDSU 6
C. Lamprecht GT 6
D. Menante UNC 6
J. Summy Oklahoma 6
M. Giboudot TCU 6
P. Hunt Illinois 5
J. Montojo Texas A&M 5
C. Fioroni UNLV 5
D. Ford UNC 4
J. Buchanan Illinois 4
S. Lague SDSU 4
M. Ford Georgia 4
B. Sawaia UNLV 4
D. Oyama SDSU 4
Z. Kingsland SMU 4

Pars 
H. Tai GT 17
C. Manuel Georgia 16
W. Paysse Texas A&M 15
F. Biondi Florida 15
R. Castillo Florida 15
B. Massey TCU 15
B. Amat New Mexico 14
J. Humphries SMU 14
R. Burnett UNC 14
C. Creasy Georgia 14
A. Laussot TCU 14
D. Hitchner Pepperdine 14
T. Stephens UCF 14
B. Stark Texas 14
B. Bozak UNLV 13
M. Besard Illinois 13
Z. Kingsland SMU 13
B. Lorenz Oklahoma 13
P. Fountain UNC 13
N. Petronzio SMU 13
G. Manzoni Florida 13
C. Herron New Mexico 13
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